
INDUSTRIAL DESIGN - COURSE CATALOGUE 2018/19

1st YEAR MA PROGRAMME

semester 1,2

course tutor annual course 

load (h)

autumn spring autumn spring

Product Design Studio 1 A. Chmielarz, K. Nowak 5 8 270 3 9

Product Design Studio 2 A. Sobaś, M. Latko 5 8 270 3 9

Social Communication Design Studio W. Gdowicz, J. Kucharczyk, M. Kozik 5 0 3 0

Visual Communication Design Studio E. Stopa-Pielesz, H. Sitarz 5 0 3 0

Photography A. Lorenc 2 2 60 2 2

Colouring A. Kmita 2 2 60 2 2

Typography M. Markiewicz 2 2 60 2 2

Objects Visualization M. Latko 2 2 60 2 2

Ergonomy K. Nowak 2 2 60 2 2

Computer Aided Design J. Pastusińska 2 2 60 2 2

Modelling and Project Documentation K. Pełka-Bura 3 3 90 3 3

Interactive Communication M. Więckowska, A. Kamieniak 4 4 120 4 4

Drawing A. Pociecha, D. Pietrek 4 4 120 2 2

Sculpture S. Brzoska 4 4 120 2 2

Visual Arts 1 Z. Furgaliński 4 4 120 2 2

Visual Arts 2 P. Bąk 4 4 120 2 2

International Workshops Studio 4 4 120 2 2

Theory of Design I. Kozina 2 2 60 2 2

Social Science - Selected Issues P. Rojek-Adamek 2 2 60 2 2

ECTS credits

Theory Courses:

weekly course load 

(h)



INDUSTRIAL DESIGN - COURSE CATALOGUE 2018/19

2nd YEAR MA PROGRAMME

semester 3,4

course tutor annual 

course load 

(h)

autumn spring autumn spring

Product Design Studio 1 A. Chmielarz, K. Nowak 8 8 240 9 21

Product Design Studio 2 A. Sobaś, M. Latko 8 8 240 9 21

Social Communication Design Studio W. Gdowicz, J. Kucharczyk, M. Kozik 8 8 240 9 21

Visual Communication Design Studio E. Stopa-Pielesz, H. Sitarz 8 8 240 9 21

Photography A. Lorenc 2 0 30 2 0

Typography M. Markiewicz 2 0 30 2 0

Objects Visualization M. Latko 2 0 30 2 0

Ergonomy K. Nowak 2 0 30 2 0

Computer Aided Design J. Pastusińska 2 0 30 2 0

Interactive Product M. Więckowska, A. Kamieniak 4 4 120 4 4

Modelling and Project Documentation K. Pełka-Bura 2 2 60 1 1

Drawing A. Pociecha, D. Pietrek 4 0 60 2 0

Sculpture S. Brzoska 4 0 60 2 0

Visual Arts 1 Z. Furgaliński 4 0 60 2 0

Visual Arts 2 P. Bąk 4 0 60 2 0

International Workshops Studio 4 0 60 2 0

Copyright Law Z. Rogowski 2 0 30 2 0

Seminar 1: Design Management W. Kiersztejn 3 0 45 2 0

Seminar 2 2 2 60 2 2

Theory of Design I. Kozina 2 2 60 2 2

ECTS credits

Theory Courses:

weekly course load 

(h)


